Statement of Financial Position as at 31 December,2008
Zwoumyuwhwlwb huipyElohr wn 31 nEhunkapkph, 2008p0.

Assets / Uljinpy/

Non-Current Assets / [1s plpuighl) wilnpijabp

Fixed Assets /Zhdtwljutt Uhongutp

Intangible Assets /1 ynipwljut wljinhytp

Other Non Current Financial Assets /Uj) ny pipwughy dhtwbiuwljuts wmljnpdubp
Total Non Current Assets / Lagudkiap ns phpughly whnpakp

Current Assets/ Uj| pupwughy wljinhyubp
Inventory /Unipbp

Goods Uwpulipikn

Accounts Receivable /Spjwé pupwughl] jutijpowywpbp
Short-Term Receivables /Gupdwdwdljinn niphinnpuljut yupwnptp pnigth qony

Other Accounts Receivable /Uj| niphnnnpuljwt wwpwnpkp
Cash and Cash Equivalent / }pudwljutt thongutip b npug hwdwpdtputp
Total Current Assets / Lanu/kip papughl winpihbn

Balance / Zuipyj/Elopn

2007

69,858
631

50
70,539

629
1,679
422

1
59,445

23,897
86,073

156,612

2008

59,215
1,279
50
60,544

72
2,568
136

19,612

2,725
25,113

85,657



Equity and Liabilities /Nwuhy

Equity / Ukthwjwl Juughwnuy

Retained Earnings / YUnuinuljjwé swhnyp
Total Equity / Cunudkup ubthwlub juuhunuyg

Liabilities /NMwpunuynpmipjnibutp

Non-Current Liabilities / 13 pipwghl] wwpunwynpnipjniuikp
Grants Related to Assets /Uljmhyubiphtt ykpupkpnn gunphukp
Total Non-Current Liabilities / Cuguukup ns pipwghl] upunwynpnipjnibtp

Current Liabilities / Cupwughl] wpunwynpnipjniuubp

Accounts Payable /Uptnhnnpuwljwut yupwptp qunidubph qény
Grants Related to Income /GlluUniinubphti yEkpwpbpnn ounphubp

Total Current Liabilities / Cunuukup pupwughll wwpunuwynpnipiniutbp

Balance / Zwpyklohn
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Media Support Internews NGO/ undnu h wpwljgnippui «bbunbplynius }i‘! T
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'f’ / e

338
338

70,539
70,539

767
84,968
85,735

156,612

60,544
60,544

450
24,663
25,113

85,657



	 Total Equity / Ընդամենը սեփական կապիտալ              338        -
	84,968                        24,663

